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Who are we? At Premium Plus, manufacturing dental

products is what we do. Only for the past

decade we’ve not just made dental products... 

we’ve made better dental products.

Through innovation, research, investment in 

manufacturing, technical know-how and over 

40 years experience in the dental trade, we’ve 

learned how to control and improve every 

step of the manufacturing process... and 

that’s a huge advantage to our customers.

With a global view of the dental industry and

knowledge of the different geographical 

markets, we have learned to understand

what you expect and are committed to far

exceeding your requirements.

Our customers also benefit from our centrally

located warehouse in Europe.

Why choose us?
Whether its under our own Premium Plus brand, private

labels or OEM projects, our emphasis is on quality for not 

only the products, but also its presentation. We not only 

manufacture in-house - We innovate and develop products, 

research raw material selection, manufacture moulds, 

construct production lines, create and design artwork and 

packaging for our partners, warehouse goods and turn our 

customers' ideas and requests into reality... providing the 

complete package.

Our continual investment in purpose-built machinery, 

technical training and market research along with our 

flexible approach keeps us at the forefront of dental 

manufacturers.
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disposable micro applicators

disposable
syringe tips

LED curing lights

disposable PSP barrier envelopes 

198-2

198-1

198-0

188-2

188-1

188-0

MID-OPENING TOP-OPENING

disposable
oral evacuators

VENTED

SOFT TOUCH™

soft
plastic tip

rigid
plastic
tubing

disposable
trays for implants

Over the past decade our range has increased 
to cover small equipment and the majority of 
plastic and paper disposable dental products. 
This gives us, and more importantly you, the 
ability to offer a huge range that includes 
LED curing lights, apex locators, handpieces, 
disposable prophy cups and angles, micro 
applicators, syringe tips, barrier sleeves, 
saliva ejectors and suction tubes etc.

disposable
3-in-1 trays

STAINLESS
STEEL WIRE

disposable
prophy angles

disposable
prophy brushes 

disposable
prophy cups 

disposable
saliva ejectors

COLOURS

CLEAR
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Premium Plus now supplies to over 90 countries and regions 
throughout the world and has distribution partners in the USA, Japan, 
Poland and the United Kingdom. The manufacturing site in China is 
constantly working on not only maintaining but exceeding standards 
set by ISO, CE and FDA We are proud of the fact that we hold 
ISO13485: 2016 certification for the Quality Management 
System of Medical Devices and have all of the class IIa products 
manufactured by us cer tified with the CE0123 mark by TUV SUD.
We know that with our experience,our integrated range of production 
processes and our ever-expanding range we have the ability to cover 
all our customers' requirements.  

What do we make?

Where are we?

2



� 4 Curing Modes 
   Turbo, Full, Ramp & Soft Cure
� Dual Wavelength 
   390�480 nm � cures all types of composites
� 360º Rotating Light Guide 
   For optimal access in all areas
� Preset Curing Times
   Fast, efficient and intuitive operation
� Smooth, Hygienic Design
   Easy to clean and reduces risk of contamination
� Smart Charging Base
   Inductive charging with built-in light meter
� Available in 7 Vibrant Colors
   Pink, Light Lavender, Blue, Light Blue, Light Green, White, and Black
� 24-Month Warranty
   For peace of mind

C01-X / C02-X LED CURING LIGHT

SPECIFICATIONS

LIGHT TIP

MODEL

1,200 mW/cm² for 10 seconds±10%

2,000 mW/cm² for 4 seconds±10% 2,500 mW/cm² for 4 seconds±10% 

20 seconds: 0-5 seconds from 0-1,200 mW/cm² ±10% 
5-20 seconds 1,200 mW/cm²±10% 

20 seconds: 0-5 seconds from 0-900 mW/cm² ±10% 
5-20 seconds 900 mW/cm²±10% 

TURBO

General / Ortho

LIGHT WAVELENGTH

APPLICATION

390�480 nm

FULL

M
O

D
E

RAMP

SOFT CURE

WEIGHT

LENGTH

175 gms

265 mm

140 gms

255 mm

Parts:
C01-X Curing Light (F.O. Light Guide)
C01-X-1 F.O. Light Guide 11 mm
C01/2-X-LH Replacement Battery
C01/2 USB - USB Type C cord & EU Plug
123M Curing Light Sleeves Medium (500 pcs)

Parts:
C02-X Curing Light (F.O. Light Guide)
C02-X-1 Direct Light Source Head 10 mm
C01/2-X-LH Replacement Battery
C01/2 USB - USB Type C cord & EU Plug
125 Curing Light Sleeves Medium (500 pcs)

C01-X set contents: 
• curing light handpiece
• 11 mm fibre optic light guide
• charging base 
• protective light shield
• 500pcs barrier sleeves
• power adaptor

C02-X set contents: 
• curing light handpiece
• 10mm direct light source head
• charging base 
• protective light shield
• 500pcs barrier sleeves
• power adaptor

New Products
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C01-X Complete Set
with Built-In

Light Intensity
Indicator

C02-X Complete Set
with Built-In

Light Intensity
Indicator

CHARGING
STATION

LIGHT 
INTENSITY
INDICATOR

7 colours available: 

24 MONTH
WARRANTY

LIGHT 
INTENSITY
INDICATOR

CHARGING
STATION

MODE
INDICATORS

REPLACEABLE
BATTERY

EASY CLEANING
FOR IMPROVED

INFECTION CONTROL

AUTOMATIC
COMPENSATION

CIRCUIT FOR
CONSTANT

POWER OUTPUT

C01-X C02-X

10 mm (dia.) Direct Light Source11 mm (dia.) F.O. Light Guide

063
Light Protective

Hand Shield

ON/OFF MODE
SWITCH

SET TIMES PER
MODE FOR
EASE OF USE
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C03-C Carbolite LED Curing Light 
C03-C-2 Protective Light Shield for C03-C
C03-C-3 USB-C Power Adaptor
C03-C-4 Replacement Battery
C03-C-5a Endo Guide Lens
C03-C-5b 3.0mm Microcure Ball Lens
C03-C-5c 2.2mm Microcure Ball Lens
C03-C-5d Microcure Lens
228 Light Sleeves Mini (500 pcs/box)

C03-C contents: curing light handpiece, 
charging base with light intensity meter, 
4x microcure lenses, mircocure lens 
magnetic stand, protective light shield, 
100pcs barrier sleeves, power adaptor

C03-C CARBOLITE LED CURING LIGHT

C03-C SPECIFICATIONS

2,000 mW/cm² for 1, 3, 5 seconds ±10%

1,200 mW/cm² for 5, 10, 15, 20 seconds ±10%

3,000 mW/cm² for 1, 3 seconds ±10%

Ortho x 05 2,500 mW/cm² for 5 x 3 seconds with 1s interval ±10% 
Ortho x 10 2,500 mW/cm² for 10 x 3 seconds with 1s interval ±10%

1st five seconds from 0-1,200 mW/cm² 
next 5, 10, 15 seconds 1,200 mW/cm²

NORMAL

General / Ortho

LIGHT WAVELENGTH

APPLICATION

385~515 nm

DIRECT LIGHT HEAD 10 mm ( dia. )

1,200 mW/cm² for 5, 10, 15, 20 seconds with 0.2 seconds off ±10%

Purple light for 30 or 60 seconds 

900 mW/cm² for 5, 10, 15, 20 seconds ±10%

HIGH

M
O

D
E

TURBO

ORTHO

PULSE

RAMP

CHECK

SOFT

WEIGHT

LENGTH

110 gms

224 mm

CURING LIGHT MODE APPLICATIONS

For quick curing of resin and composites that are no more than 2mm thick. 
Also recommended for ceramic brackets, bonding veneers etc.

For general applications.

For super fast curing of resin and composites that are no more than 2mm thick. 
Also recommended for ceramic brackets, bonding veneers etc.

For orthodontic applications. 3 second mesial + 3 second distal for metal brackets 
resin bonding (with 1 sec blink in-between).

Pulse effectively reduces heat generation, efficiently dissipates heat shrinkage 
and ensure comfort during treatment.

First 0-5 seconds are ramped for general applications.

For detecting caries, calculus and cracked teeth.

First 0-5 seconds are ramped for more gentle processing, designed for patients 
sensitive to heat.

HIGH

NORMAL

TURBO

ORTHO

PULSE

RAMP

CHECK

SOFT

12 MONTH WARRANTY

APPLICATIONLENS

Holds matrix against contact while curing composite for 
Class II restorations

For curing small and medium sized restorations tacking of veneers

For curing at the apex of the tooth and other limited areas 

2.2mm & 3.0mm
MICROCURE BALL LENS

MICROCURE LENS

ENDO GUIDE LENS

DUAL WAVELENGTH
COLLIMATED BEAM 
OUTPUT

AUTOMATIC
COMPENSATION
CIRCUIT FOR
CONSTANT 
POWER OUTPUT

REPLACEABLE 
BATTERY
OPENING

LOW PROFILE
HEAD

HIGH GRADE MILLED 
ALUMINIUM CONSTRUCTION

ON/OFF SWITCH

OLED
DISPLAY
SCREEN

MODE/TIME
SWITCH

CHARGING
STATION

LIGHT 
INTENSITY
INDICATOR

� High Grade Aluminum Body 
   Construction durability and provides unsurpassed heat dissipation
� 8 Modes
   Normal, High,Turbo,Ortho, Pulse, Ramp, Caries Detection, Soft
� Caries Detection
   For detecting caries, calculus and cracked teeth
� 4 Micro Cure Lens
   A different micro cure lens to cover every need
� Collimated Light Beam
   A 10 mm collimated light beam that produces a multi wave length
   385 nm - 515 nm to cure most products on the market
� Constant Circuit Intensity Output
   Automatic compensation circuit for constant power output and
   a fast charge base that includes a built-in light indicator
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a. Endo Guide Lens 
The mini light guide is suitable for 
curing apex position of the tooth and 
other limited areas.

b. 3.0 mm Microcure Ball Lens 
Facilitates the building of convex 
proximal contacts. The imprint is easily 
filled with composite in a second step, 
push the Microcure Ball Lens against 
the interproximal wall of the band, 
do not submerge in composite.

c. 2.2 mm Microcure Ball Lens 
Facilitates the building of convex 
proximal contacts. The imprint is easily 
filled with composite in a second step, 
push the Microcure Ball Lens against 
the interproximal wall of the band, 
do not submerge in composite.

d. Microcure Lens 
It provides pinpoint curing of small 
composites and is helpful for tack 
curing veneers.

A different microcure accessory cap to cover every need.

Caries Detection

Purple light for 30 or 60 seconds for detecting
caries, calculus and cracked teeth.

The carbolite helps detect caries by emitting
specific wave lengths that induce different
fluorescence in healthy and decayed dental
tissue. This allows dentists to visually distinguish
between healthy enamel and carious lesions.

High Grade Milled Aluminium Body

Ensures superior strength, durability, and effective heat dissipation. Its sleek, 
slim design and optimal weight make the handpiece practical, easy to handle 
and exceptionally comfortable to use.

10 mm Head

Our ergonomically designed 10mm head
produces an output of up to 3000 mW/cm²
and a dual wave length of 385-515 nm.
Powerful enough to cure in seconds, the full
range of the most popular light cured products
on the dental market today.

Customized LED chip and filters produce
a collimated output that maintains a consistant
curing beam.

An inbuilt light indicator to keep track of the
radiance of the curing light on an easy to read
OLED screen.

 10 mm 



C03-B BASIC CURE LED CURING LIGHT

C03-B SPECIFICATIONS

2,500 mW/cm² for 1, 3, 5 seconds ±10%

1,200 mW/cm² for 5, 10, 15, 20 seconds ±10%

Ortho x 05 2,500 mW/cm² for 5 x 3 seconds with 1s interval ±10% 
Ortho x 10 2,500 mW/cm² for 10 x 3 seconds with 1s interval ±10%

1st five seconds from 0-1,200 mW/cm² 
next 5, 10, 15, 20 seconds 1,200 mW/cm²

NORMAL

General / Ortho

LIGHT WAVELENGTH

APPLICATION

385~515 nm

DIRECT LIGHT HEAD 10 mm ( dia. )

HIGH

M
O

D
E

ORTHO

RAMP

WEIGHT

LENGTH

85 gms

230 mm

CURING LIGHT MODE APPLICATIONS

For quick curing of resin and composites that are no more than 2mm thick. 
Also recommended for ceramic brackets, bonding veneers etc.

For general applications.

For orthodontic applications. 3 second mesial + 3 second distal for metal brackets 
resin bonding (with 1 sec blink in-between).

First 0-5 seconds are ramped for general applications.

HIGH

NORMAL

ORTHO

RAMP

12 MONTH WARRANTY

� Unbeatable Value 
   High-performance curing light with advanced features at a
   budget-friendly price.
� Four Versatile Modes
   Tailored modes to meet every clinical need, from quick curing,
   orthodontics and general applications.
� Dual Wavelength Technology
   Effectively cures all composite materials on the market.
� Compact Low-Profile Head
   Easily reaches hard-to-access areas, ensuring precision and ease 
   of use.
� LED Display
   Provides clear, real-time information for seamless operation.
� Convenient Charging Base
   Always charged and ready to use
� Constant Power Output
   Automatic compensation circuit ensures consistent  performance, 
   even with a low battery.

DUAL WAVELENGTH
385-515 NM TO CURE

ALL COMPOSITES
ON THE MARKET

360° ROTATION

ON/OFF SWITCH

LED DISPLAY

AUTOMATIC
COMPENSATION

CIRCUIT FOR
CONSTANT

POWER OUTPUT

MODE/TIME
SWITCH

C03-B Complete Set

CHARGING
STATION

Parts:
C03-B Basic Cure Curing Light 
C03-B-1 10mm Direct Light Source Head
C03-B-3 Protective Light Shield
C03-B-3 Power Adaptor
125SS Barrier Sleeves Small Short (500 pcs/box)

C03-B set contents: 
• curing light handpiece
• 10mm direct light source head
• charging base, 
• protective light shield
• 100pcs barrier sleeves
• power adaptor

New Products

5



12 MONTH WARRANTY
(excluding spare parts)

12 MONTH WARRANTY
(excluding spare parts)

E88 ENDOMOTOR WITH APEX LOCATOR INTEGRATION CAPABILITIES
� 5 reciprocation modes (M0)

   Forward Reciprocation-Four Modes Clockwise & Counterclockwise movement
 Fwd 150° - Rev 30° | Fwd 180° - Rev 30° for continuous rotation files
 Fwd 210° - Rev 30° | Fwd 250° - Rev 30° for continuous rotation files
   Reverse Reciprocation-One Mode Counterclockwise & Clockwise movement
 Fwd 30° - Rev 150° for reciprocating files
� 9 editable memory programs (M1 to M9)

 - Forward or reverse direction rotation
 - Torque auto reverse
 - Editable speed/rpm setting
 - Editable torque settings
 - Maximum speed 1000 rpm
 - 360° clockwise rotational movement
� Digital OLED with ambidextrous display
� Low noise motor
� Torque calibration
� Volume adjustable

AUTOCLAVABLE
HEAD

DETACHABLE
HEAD

EDITABLE
MEMORY
PROGRAMME

POWERFUL
1500 mAh
LITHIUM BATTERY

AMBIDEXTROUS
DISPLAY

e88 kit contents: motor handpiece, contra angle head, 
insulating sleeve, handpiece stand, spray nozzle, 
USB cable, power adaptor
e8801 endomotor contra angle head
e8802 endomotor contra angle sleeve
e8803 endomotor USB cable
e8804 endomotor spray nozzle
e8898 apex locator power adaptor

Integration of the 2 units allows the full range of 
functions of both devices to be used:
� Auto start and stop
� Apical reverse
� Apical slow down
� In connect function e88 Endomotor mirrors 
   e98 Apex Locator's screen

E88 Endomotor integration with
E98 Apex Locator

E98 APEX LOCATOR WITH ENDOMOTOR INTEGRATION CAPABILITIES

e98 kit contents: apex locator, measuring wire, two file clips, two lip hooks,
apex locator tester, power adaptor
e9801 apex locator measuring wire
e9802 apex locator 2x lip hook
e9803 apex locator 2x file clips
e9804 apex locator tester
e8898 apex locator power adaptor

� Large 9cm LCD display with visual display of file position
� Biomimetic-silica-wrapped file clip with large arc for easier file
   instalation, can be autoclaved more than 1000 times
� Stainless steel lip hook
� Compact size & stable design
� Advanced multi-frequency technology with automatic calibration
� High precision in wet & dry canals
� Powerful 1500 mAh lithium-ion battery
� Volume adjustable
� Accessories autoclavable to 134°C
� Dimensions: 9.5 x 6.5 x 2.0cm

New Products
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PROPHY PASTE

� Designed for polishing and plaque removal
� Fluoride-free
� Thixotropic
� 100 gram jar
� Available in grit:
P66 medium orange 100g

� Autoclavable up to 134°C
� Size: 36 mm x 29 mm x 10.5 mm
� Colours: Light Blue, Blue,
   Green or Grey

� Holds 8 hand or engine files
   up to size 80 (all lengths)
� Autoclavable up to 134°C
� Size: 75 mm x 51 mm x 10 mm
� Colours: Light Blue, Blue, Green or Grey

� Autoclavable up to 134°C
� Colour: Black
� Stainless steel knife head
� Size: 71 mm x 39 mm x 15 mm

� Autoclavable up to 134°C
� Size: 72 mm x 27 mm x 33 mm
� Colours: Light Blue, Blue,
   Green or Grey

LOW SPEED HANDPIECES AND AIR MOTOR

AUTOCLAVABLE PLASTIC BUR BLOCK

AUTOCLAVABLE PLASTIC ENDO DISPENSERS

AUTOCLAVABLE GUTTA
PERCHA POINT TIP CUTTER

L20-1L
Latch
CA Handpiece
1:1 Standard

L10-1
Straight
Handpiece
1:1 Standard

L10-4PY
Prophy
Attachment
4:1 Reduction

L30
Air Motor
1:1 Standard
( 4 holes )
20,000 r.p.m.

12 MONTH WARRANTY   

S019A
Autoclavable

Bur Dispenser
(5 FG)

S008C Endo Dispenser with Ruler (8 Holes)

� Holds 10 hand or engine files
   up to size 80 (all lengths)
� Autoclavable up to 134°C
� Size: 59 mm x 22 mm x 49 mm
� Colours: Light Blue, Blue, Green or Grey

S030A Endo Dispenser with Counter (10 Holes) S033F Tip Cutter

S015D 
Autoclavable

Bur Block
(20 FG + 10 RA)

E50 REAMERS stainless steel

 E50 REAMERS stainless steel

E52 REAMERS 

E50 Reamers Stainless Steel 21, 25 or 31 mm, 6 pcs/pack
No.06-80 Single Size
No.15-40, 45-80 Assorted Sizes

E52 Reamers NiTi Alloy 21, 25 or 31 mm, 6 pcs/pack
No.10-80 Single Size
No.15-40, 45-80 Assorted Sizes

 E52 REAMERS NiTi alloy

#15-40 #45-80 #15-40 #45-80

New Products
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Whilst stocks last – new 
prophy pastes coming soon

#30 #35 #40

#45 #50 #55 #60 #70 #80

#15 #20 #25

#06 #08 #10

#30 #35 #40

#45 #50 #55 #60 #70 #80

#15 #20 #25

#10



DISPOSABLE PEEL-N-STICK SENSOR HOLDERS

DISPOSABLE APPLICATOR TIPS universal luer lock fitting

� Universal fitting

4001
Anterior Blue
100 pcs/pack

4003
Posterior Yellow

100 pcs/pack

4007
Endo Green

100 pcs/pack

4009
Bite Tab Red
50 pcs/pack

4005
Bitewing Red
100 pcs/pack

YS1001 
G.25 Tips Dark Blue

50 pcs/pack

YS1002 
G.23 Tips Black

50 pcs/pack

YS1007 
G.25 Semi-Transparent

50 pcs/pack

YS1012 
Tips with Brushes

50 pcs/pack

PHOTOGRAPHIC TITANIUM GLASS MIRRORS 
FRONT SURFACE DOUBLE SIDED

� Autoclavable up to 134ºC
� Glass mirrors with hard surfaces

PM003
CHILD OCCLUSAL

PM004
ADULT OCCLUSAL

PM005
XL OCCLUSAL

PM001
BUCCAL

PM002
LINGUAL

5.5 cm

8
.8

 c
m

4.9 cm

6.5 cm

1
1
.8

 c
m

6.0 cm

7.5 cm

1
1
.7

 c
m

6.5 cm

4.3 cm

1
4
.5

 c
m

3.7 cm

4.3 cm

1
6
.0

 c
m

5.6 cm

DISPOSABLE STERILISATION ROLLS

Sterilisation Rolls, 200 m roll
6052 50 mm
6053 75 mm
6054 100 mm

� Designed for use with a suitable heat-sealing equipment or autoclave 
   tape to seal each end of the roll after being cut to size. 
� Manufactured from 70 gsm medical grade paper and 60 µm blue 
   tinted film to help detect puncture holes. 
� Triple adhesive seal to protect contents. 
� Easy to read external steam indicators change from blue to dark 
   grey to ensure sterile conditions have been met. 
� Three universal sizes for all applications. 
� Complies with ISO 11607-1 and EN 868-5.

TIP CLOSE-UP

New Products

28

� Ensure accurate delivery of dental materials. Ideal for endodontic use

� Ideal for adhesives and sealants



C01 Curing Lights 
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C01 LED CURING LIGHTS 

C01-C (classic) C01-D (dual range)

C01 SPECIFICATIONS

Model

900 mW/cm² for 1 second±10%

2,000 mW/cm² for 4 seconds±10%1,500 mW/cm² for 5 seconds ±10%

N/A

N/A 2,000 mW/cm² for 3 + 3 seconds±10%  (with 1 second blink in between)

1,200 mW/cm² for 5, 10, 15, 20 seconds±10%

APPLICATION General General / Ortho

LIGHT WAVELENGTH 440~480 nm
390~430 nm
440~480 nm

F.O. LIGHT GUIDE 11 mm ( dia. )8 mm ( dia. )

N/A 1,500 mW/cm² for 6 + 6 seconds±10%  (with 1 second blink in between)

1st five seconds from 0�1,200 mW/cm²        next 5, 10, 15, 20 seconds 1,200 mW/cm²±10%

1st five seconds from 0�900 mW/cm²           next 5, 10, 15, 20, 25 seconds 900 mW/cm²±10%

TACK

M
O

D
E

TURBO

3� + 3�

6� + 6�

FULL

RAMP

SOFT CURE

WEIGHT

LENGTH

205 gms 200 gms

260 mm 265 mm

AUTOMATIC
COMPENSATION

CIRCUIT FOR
CONSTANT

POWER OUTPUT

SIZE:
L265 x Dia.27 (mm)

AUTOCLAVABLE
FIBRE OPTIC
LIGHT GUIDE

CAN BE
ROTATED 360º

ON/OFF
SWITCH

DISPLAY
SCREEN

TIME
SWITCH

MODE
SWITCH

A FULL CHARGE
OF BATTERY
CAN BE USED
MORE THAN

100 TIMES WHEN
SET AT 10 SECOND

TIME MODE

MODE
INDICATORS

CURING LIGHT MODE APPLICATIONS

Tack cure, a very short initial curing for temporary processing before final cure. 
For example, veneer bonding or temporary cement for in�position and easy removal of excess material.

Super fast curing for resin and composite under 2 mm thickness. 
Also recommended for ceramic brackets, veneer bonding etc.

3 Seconds Mesial + 3 Seconds Distal for metal brackets resin bonding. (with 1 second blink in between)

6 Seconds Mesial + 6 Seconds Distal for metal brackets with bonding resin requiring more curing time, 
and buccal tubes bonding. (with 1 second blink in between)

For general applications.

With first 0�5 seconds ramping for general application.

With first 0�5 seconds ramping for more gentle processing, 
designed for the patients sensitive to the heat.

TACK

TURBO

3� + 3�

6� + 6�

FULL

RAMP

SOFT CURE

REPLACEABLE
BATTERY
OPENING

FULLY COVERED
MEMBRANE PANEL

FOR EASY CLEANING
AND INFECTION

CONTROL

063
Protective Hand

Light Shield

24 MONTH WARRANTY

C01 Complete Set
with Built-In

Light Intensity
Indicator

CHARGING
STATION

LIGHT INTENSITY
INDICATOR

C01-C Curing Light ( Classic ) with 8 mm Light Guide
C01-D Curing Light ( Dual Range ) with 11 mm Light Guide
C01-C-1 8 mm Fibre Optic Light Guide
C01-D-1 11 mm Fibre Optic Light Guide
C01-D-4 Tack Heat Protective Rings,  6 pcs/pack
C01/2-1 Replacement Battery
123S Light Sleeves Small ( for C01-C ) 500 pcs/box
123L  Light Sleeves Large ( for C01-D ) 500 pcs/box
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C01 Curing Lights

10 colours available: 

Pink Orange Yellow L.Green  Lime L. Blue Blue L.Lavender White Black

REMARKS:

Data is only for reference, always follow the instructions from your resin and composite manufacturers.

C01-C Light Wavelength C01-D Light Wavelength

420 440 460 480 500 520 (nm)

L
IG

H
T

 I
N

T
E

N
S

IT
Y

 (
m

W
/c

m
²)

EFFECTIVE
WAVELENGTH

BAND
440 nm - 480 nm

SOFT CURE
900 mW/cm²

FULL
1200 mW/cm²

TURBO
1500 mW/cm²

800

1000

1200

1400

1600

1800

2000

380 400 420 440 460 480 500 520 (nm)

L
IG

H
T

 I
N

T
E

N
S

IT
Y

 (
m

W
/c

m
²)

EFFECTIVE
LOWER

WAVELENGTH
BAND

390 nm - 430 nm

EFFECTIVE
UPPER

WAVELENGTH
BAND

440 nm - 480 nm

SOFT CURE
900 mW/cm²

FULL
1200 mW/cm²

TURBO
2000 mW/cm²

800

1000

1200

1400

1600

1800

2000

C01-C (classic)
Curing Time

Depth
Measurements

Depth
Measurements

C01-D (dual range)
Curing Time

C01-C / C01-D CURING LIGHT DEPTH OF CURE

MODEL

5 seconds 4.2 mm

4.3 mm

4.1 mm

4.6 mm

10 seconds

FULL

RAMP

SOFT CURE

TURBO

15 seconds

10 seconds

4 seconds

10 seconds

15 seconds

10 seconds

2.10 mm

2.15 mm

2.05 mm

2.30 mm

4.3 mm

4.4 mm

4.2 mm

4.6 mm

2.15 mm

2.20 mm

2.10 mm

ISO 4049 Depth
Measurements (-50%)

ISO 4049 Depth
Measurements (-50%)

2.30 mm

Above data is based on test results using an A2 shade composite. The light guide tip was placed above and pointed 
perpendicular to the composite. Tests were done as per ISO 4049 Standard. The samples were measured and the data 
was divided by two (50% of the total composite depth cured). ISO 4049 Standard requires that the results for class II
restorative materials should be at least 1.5 mm for non-opaque shades and 1.0 mm for opaque shades. All resins and 
composites have different curing times. It is strongly recommended that you should test your composite and resin 
performance to determine the curing times required.

� There are many variables (distance and angle between the light tip and composite, area, shade, thickness and type etc.) affecting 
   composite curing times. It is recommended to place and cure a maximum of 2 mm for each composite placement.
� Using a barrier sleeve on the curing light will reduce 5-10% of light intensity.
� The light guide tip should be placed approximately 1-2 mm above the composite or resin and pointed perpendicular to the tooth surface.
� High intensity curing lights produce more heat. This is a direct indication of the power of the light being emitted. When using the 
   device for more than 10 seconds, do not keep the light tip in one position. It is always recommended to use a dental syringe to blow 
   a cold air flow on the area during long periods of curing. This will maintain a lower temperature for the composite and surrounding 
   area, particularly when using rubber dam so as to avoid any rubber dam breakage due to heat built-up.
� Do not expose soft tissue to the light being emitted for more than 2 seconds or burns may occur. 
� Avoid the light guide tip coming into contact with any soft tissue in the mouth.



C02 Curing Lights 
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AUTOMATIC
COMPENSATION

CIRCUIT FOR
CONSTANT

POWER OUTPUT

SIZE:
L255 x Dia.27 (mm)

LIGHT GUIDE
CAN BE

ROTATED 360º

LOW PROFILE HEAD
FOR ACCESSING

HARD-TO-REACH AREAS

12 mm

HARDENED
GLASS LENS
COLLIMATED

UNIFORM
STRAIGHT

LIGHT BEAM

STAINLESS
STEEL
HEAD
FOR

DURABILITY

ON/OFF
SWITCH

DISPLAY
SCREEN

TIME
SWITCH

MODE
SWITCH

FULLY COVERED
MEMBRANE PANEL

FOR EASY CLEANING
AND INFECTION

CONTROL

MODE
INDICATORS

REPLACEABLE
BATTERY
OPENING

C02 LED CURING LIGHTS 

C02-C (classic) C02-D (dual range)

TACK

C02 SPECIFICATIONS

Model

M
O

D
E

TURBO

3� + 3�

6� + 6�

FULL

RAMP

SOFT CURE

900 mW/cm² for 1 second±10%

2,500 mW/cm² for 3 seconds±10%1,500 mW/cm² for 5 seconds ±10%

N/A

N/A 2,000 mW/cm² for 3 + 3 seconds±10%  (with 1 second blink in between)

1,200 mW/cm² for 5, 10, 15, 20 seconds±10%

APPLICATION General General / Ortho

LIGHT WAVELENGTH 440~480 nm
390~430 nm
440~480 nm

DIRECT LIGHT HEAD 10 mm ( dia. )

N/A 1,500 mW/cm² for 6 + 6 seconds±10%  (with 1 second blink in between)

1st five seconds from 0�1,200 mW/cm²        next 5, 10, 15, 20 seconds 1,200 mW/cm²±10%

1st five seconds from 0�900 mW/cm²           next 5, 10, 15, 20, 25 seconds 900 mW/cm²±10%

WEIGHT

LENGTH

CURING LIGHT MODE APPLICATIONS

Tack cure, a very short initial curing for temporary processing before final cure. 
For example, veneer bonding or temporary cement for in�position and easy removal of excess material.

Super fast curing for resin and composite under 2 mm thickness. 
Also recommended for ceramic brackets, veneer bonding etc.

3 Seconds Mesial + 3 Seconds Distal for metal brackets resin bonding. (with 1 second blink in between)

6 Seconds Mesial + 6 Seconds Distal for metal brackets with bonding resin requiring more curing time, 
and buccal tubes bonding. (with 1 second blink in between)

For general applications.

With first 0�5 seconds ramping for general application.

With first 0�5 seconds ramping for more gentle processing, 
designed for the patients sensitive to the heat.

TACK

TURBO

3� + 3�

6� + 6�

FULL

RAMP

SOFT CURE

CHARGING
STATION

LIGHT INTENSITY
INDICATOR

C02 Complete Set
with Built-In

Light Intensity
Indicator

24 MONTH WARRANTY

063
Protective Hand

Light Shield

185 gms 185 gms

255 mm 255 mm

A FULL CHARGE
OF BATTERY
CAN BE USED
MORE THAN

100 TIMES WHEN
SET AT 10 SECOND

TIME MODE

C02-C ( Classic ) Curing Light with 10 mm Light Head
C02-D ( Dual Range ) Curing Light with 10 mm Light Head
C02-C-1 ( Classic ) Direct Light Source Head
C02-D-1 ( Dual Range ) Direct Light Source Head
C01/2-1 Replacement Battery
C02-3 Heat Protect Rings, 6 pcs/pack
C02-4 Tack Heat Protective Rings,  6 pcs/pack
125 Light Sleeves ( for C02-C/D ) 500 pcs/box
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C02 Curing Lights

10 colours
available: 

Pink Orange Yellow L.Green  Lime L. Blue Blue L.Lavender White Black

C02-D Light Wavelength

Data is only for reference, always follow the instructions from your resin and composite manufacturers.

C02-C Light Wavelength

420 440 460 480 500 520 (nm)

L
IG

H
T

 I
N

T
E

N
S

IT
Y

 (
m

W
/c

m
²)

EFFECTIVE
WAVELENGTH

BAND
440 nm - 480 nm

SOFT CURE
900 mW/cm²

FULL
1200 mW/cm²

TURBO
1500 mW/cm²

800

1000

1200

1400

1600

1800

2000

2200

2400

2600

380 400 420 440 460 480 500 520 (nm)

L
IG

H
T

 I
N

T
E

N
S

IT
Y

 (
m

W
/c

m
²)

EFFECTIVE LOWER
WAVELENGTH

BAND
390 nm - 430 nm

EFFECTIVE UPPER
WAVELENGTH

BAND
440 nm - 480 nm

SOFT CURE
900 mW/cm²

FULL
1200 mW/cm²

TURBO
2500 mW/cm²

800

1000

1200

1400

1600

1800

2000

2200

2400

2600

� There are many variables (distance and angle between the light tip and composite, area, shade, thickness and type etc.) affecting 
   composite curing times. It is recommended to place and cure a maximum of 2 mm for each composite placement.
� Using a barrier sleeve on the curing light will reduce 5-10% of light intensity.
� The light tip should be placed approximately 1-2 mm above the composite or resin and pointed perpendicular to the tooth surface.
� High intensity curing lights produce more heat. This is a direct indication of the power of the light being emitted. When using the 
   device for more than 10 seconds, do not keep the light tip in one position. It is always recommended to use a dental syringe to blow 
   a cold air flow on the area during long periods of curing. This will maintain a lower temperature for the composite and surrounding 
   area, particularly when using rubber dam so as to avoid any rubber dam breakage due to heat built-up.
� Do not expose soft tissue to the light being emitted for more than 2 seconds or burns may occur. 
� Avoid the light tip coming into contact with any soft tissue in the mouth. As an option, you may cover the entire curing light with a 
   disposable sleeve and then place the Heat Protective Ring (included inside the packing box) onto the light tip covered with sleeve 
   as shown below. Ensure the Heat Protective Ring is securely positioned on the curing light before starting the cure.

REMARKS: Above data is based on test results using an A2 shade composite. The light tip was placed above and pointed 
perpendicular to the composite. Tests were done as per ISO 4049 Standard. The samples were measured and the 
data was divided by two (50% of the total composite depth cured). ISO 4049 Standard requires that the results for 
class II restorative materials should be at least 1.5 mm for non-opaque shades and 1.0 mm for opaque shades. 
All resins and composites have different curing times. It is strongly recommended that you should test your composite 
and resin performance to determine the curing times required.

MODEL

FULL

RAMP

SOFT CURE

TURBO

C02-C / C02-D CURING LIGHT DEPTH OF CURE

C02-C (classic)
Curing Time

5 seconds

10 seconds

15 seconds

10 seconds

4.4 mm

5.1 mm

4.8 mm

5.0 mm

Depth
Measurements

2.20 mm

2.55 mm

2.40 mm

2.50 mm

ISO 4049 Depth
Measurements (-50%)

C02-D (dual range)
Curing Time

3 seconds

10 seconds

15 seconds

10 seconds

4.5 mm

5.2 mm

4.9 mm

5.1 mm

Depth
Measurements

2.25 mm

2.60 mm

2.45 mm

2.55 mm

ISO 4049 Depth
Measurements (-50%)



C01-M / C02-M Curing Lights
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C01-M / C02-M LED CURING LIGHTS ( with USB Charger )

063
Light Protective

Hand Shield

C01-M Curing Light ( F.O. Light Guide )
C02-M Curing Light ( Direct Light Head )
C01-M-1 F.O. Light Guide 8 mm
C02-M-1 Direct Light Head 11 mm
C01/2-M-1 Replacement Battery
228 Light Sleeves Mini 500 pcs/box

24 MONTH WARRANTY

REMARKS:

C01-M
(F.O. Light Guide)

Curing Time

Depth
Measurements

Depth
Measurements

C02-M
(Direct Light Source)

Curing Time

C01-M / C02-M CURING LIGHT DEPTH OF CURE

MODEL

MODE

4.3 mm

4.6 mm

FULL

SOFT 15 seconds

10 seconds

15 seconds

10 seconds2.15 mm

2.30 mm

5.1 mm

4.8 mm

2.55 mm

2.40 mm

ISO 4049 Depth
Measurements

(-50%)

ISO 4049 Depth
Measurements

(-50%)

C01-M (F.O. Light Guide) C02-M (Direct Light Source)

C01-M / C02-M SPECIFICATIONS

Model

1,200 mW/cm² for 5, 10, 15, 20, 25, 30 seconds±10%

LIGHT WAVELENGTH 440~480 nm

86 gms

230 mm

84 gms

220 mm

440~480 nm

LIGHT TIP 11 mm ( dia. )8 mm ( dia. )

1st five seconds from 0�900 mW/cm²     next 5, 10, 15, 20, 25, 30 seconds 900 mW/cm²±10%M
O

D
E FULL

SOFT

WEIGHT

LENGTH

Above data is based on test results using an A2 shade composite. The light tip was placed above and pointed 

perpendicular to the composite. Tests were done as per ISO 4049 Standard. The samples were measured and 

the data was divided by two ( 50% of the total composite depth cured ). ISO 4049 Standard requires that the 

results for class II restorative materials should be at least 1.5 mm for non-opaque shades and 1.0 mm for opaque 

shades. All resins and composites have different curing times. It is recommended that you should test your resins 

and composites performance to determine the curing times required.

� 360� Rotatable tips

� Automatic compensation 

   circuit for constant 

   power output

� Fully covered membrane 

   panel for easy cleaning

   and infection control

� Light weight:

   approx. 85 gms

� Dual modes: FULL / SOFT

� 12 Operation times

� Fully charged battery 

   provides over 100 x 10  

   second curing cycles

C
01

-M

C
02

-M

HARDENED
GLASS LENS
COLLIMATED

UNIFORM
STRAIGHT

LIGHT BEAM

12 mm

C01-M

C02-M
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10
colours
available
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Prophy Angles

DISPOSABLE LATEX FREE PROPHY ANGLESANGLED

TURBINE

BLADES

RETAIN

PROPHY

PASTE

SMALL

HEAD

IMPROVES

VISIBILITY

AND

ACCESS

EXTERIOR

CROSS-SPIRAL

DIAMOND RIDGES

FOR IMPROVED

INTERPROXIMAL

CLEANING

NO SPLATTER - The centrifugal force generated by a normal 360º turn prophy angle 
results in  splattering  and mess. Our NEW 60º turn reciprocating prophy angles  eliminates 
potential  splattering of  prophy paste, blood and saliva,  keeping the prophy paste in the 
cup where it belongs.

NO HEAT - Our NEW 60º turn reciprocating prophy angles build up much less heat  
 during use, assuring a smooth, cool treatment for your patient.

EFFECTIVE - Due to less heat generated during use, if necessary more pressure may 
be applied to remove stubborn stains.

FASTER - Thanks to our innovatively designed NEW 60º turn reciprocating  prophy angles, 
 the prophy cup or brush can be used continuously on the tooth surface, saving valuable 
chair time.

SAFER - The rotational motion of traditional prophy cups and brushes can cause laceration 
and bleeding of the gums. Our NEW 60º turn reciprocating prophy angles provide a much 
safer and pain-free prophylaxis treatment.

ST
ANDARD C

UP
S

S
H

O
R

T
 C

U
P

S

8.
5m

m

7
 m

m

60º TURN
RECIPROCATING

7.0 mm 7.0 mm 7.0 mm

1.500 - 3.000
r.p.m

1.500 - 3.000
r.p.m

TURBINE
BLADES

TURBINE
BLADES

SHORT CUPS
(7.0 mm)

SHORT CUPS
(7.0 mm)

 Regular
Single Colour

Order No.

CTS3399-60RA

Assorted: White, L.Blue, Lavender, Orange

 Regular
Assorted Colours

Order No.

CTS3399-60SA
Assorted: Pink, Lime, Green, D.Blue

GreenLimePink

CTS3399-60WT CTS3399-60GRCTS3399-60LMCTS3399-60PK

Regular
Cup Colours

Soft
Cup Colours

 Soft
Single Colour

Order No.

 Soft
Assorted Colours

Order No.

1.500 - 3.000
r.p.m

TURBINE
BLADES

SHORT CUPS
(7.0 mm)

X�Soft
Cup Colours

 X�Soft
Single Colour

Order No.

 X�Soft
Assorted Colours

Order No.

Orange

CTS3399-60OR

CTS3399-60XA

Assorted: Red, Yellow

Yellow

CTS3399-60YL

Red

CTS3399-60RDCTS3399-60LV

White Lavender Dark BlueLight Blue

CTS3399-60DBCTS3399-60LB

60º 60º 60º

DISPOSABLE PROPHY ANGLES CUPS LATEX FREE 
100 pcs/box

REGULAR CUPS
TURBINE BLADES

SOFT CUPS
TURBINE BLADES

X-SOFT
CUPS

TURBINE BLADES

8.5mm 8.5mm 8.5mm

1.500 - 3.000
r.p.m

TURBINE
BLADES

1.500 - 3.000
r.p.m

TURBINE
BLADES

STANDARD CUPS
(8.5 mm)

STANDARD CUPS
(8.5 mm)

CT3399-60WT

CT3399-60RA

Assorted: White, L.Blue, Lavender, Orange

CT3399-60GRCT3399-60LMCT3399-60PK

CT3399-60SA
Assorted: Pink, Lime, Green, D.Blue

 Regular
Single Colour

Order No.

 Regular
Assorted Colours

Order No.

White GreenLimePink
Regular

Cup Colours
Soft

Cup Colours

 Soft
Single Colour

Order No.

 Soft
Assorted Colours

Order No.

1.500 - 3.000
r.p.m

TURBINE
BLADES

STANDARD CUPS
(8.5 mm)

X�Soft
Cup Colours

 X�Soft
Single Colour

Order No.

 X�Soft
Assorted Colours

Order No.

CT3399-60OR

Orange

CT3399-60YL

CT3399-60XA

Assorted: Red, Yellow

Yellow

CT3399-60RD

Red

CT3399-60LV

Lavender

CT3399-60DBCT3399-60LB

Dark BlueLight Blue

60º 60º 60º

DISPOSABLE PROPHY ANGLES CUPS LATEX FREE 
100 pcs/box

REGULAR CUPS
TURBINE BLADES

SOFT CUPS
TURBINE BLADES

X-SOFT
CUPS

TURBINE BLADES

C3399-60-R261F C3399-60-R261T C3399-60-S261F C3399-60-S261T

1.500 - 3.000
r.p.m

1.500 - 3.000
r.p.m

1.500 - 3.000
r.p.m

Regular Type Flat Tapered Flat Tapered

C3399-60-R269

C3399-60-R261FA C3399-60-R261TA C3399-60-R269A

Mini Cup

C3399-60-S269

Mini Cup

C3399-60-X261F C3399-60-X261T

Flat Tapered

C3399-60-X269

C3399-60-S261FA C3399-60-S261TA C3399-60-S269A C3399-60-X261FA C3399-60-X261TA C3399-60-X269A

Mini Cup

Regular
White Colour

Order No.

Regular
Assorted Colours

Order No.

Soft Type

Soft
Clear  Colour

Order No.

Soft
Assorted Colours

Order No.

X�Soft Type

X�Soft
Yellow Colour

Order No.

X�Soft
Assorted Colours

Order No.Assorted: White, L.Blue, Lavender, Orange Assorted: Yellow, RedAssorted: Pink, Lime, Green, D.Blue

REGULAR WHITE
( nylon brush dia 0.2 mm )

X-SOFT YELLOW
( nylon brush dia. 0.10 mm )

SOFT CLEAR
( nylon brush dia 0.15 mm )

60º 60º 60º

DISPOSABLE PROPHY ANGLES LATEX FREE BRUSHES REGULAR / SOFT / X-SOFT
100 pcs/box
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PROPHY ANGLE ATTACHMENT 4:1

45 mm

TOTAL 100 mm (connected)
64 mm

L10-4PY Prophy Angle Attachment 4:1

Prophy Angles

Order No. 3399-090RL 3399-090SG 3399-105RL 3399-105SG

Type

Regular Lavender Soft Green Regular Lavender Soft GreenCup Colours

Type 90º Right Angle 105º Contra Angle

Order No. 3399-090F 3399-090T 3399-105F 3399-105T

90º Right Angle 105º Contra Angle

Brushes Regular Flat Regular Tapered Regular Flat Regular Tapered

1.500 - 3.000
r.p.m 1.500 - 3.000

r.p.m

RIBBED AND
WEBBED

105º 105º90º 90º

8.5 mm

8.5 mm

CUPS
(8.5 mm)

CUPS
(8.5 mm)

105º 105º90º90º

90º RIGHT ANGLE
CUPS 

RIBBED AND WEBBED

105º CONTRA ANGLE
CUPS 

RIBBED AND WEBBED

90º RIGHT ANGLE
PROPHY BRUSHES REGULAR

105º CONTRA ANGLE
PROPHY BRUSHES REGULAR

DISPOSABLE PROPHY ANGLES  CUPS
LATEX FREE 
100 pcs/box

DISPOSABLE PROPHY ANGLES BRUSHES
LATEX FREE 
100 pcs/box

1.500 - 3.000
r.p.m

1.500 - 3.000
r.p.m

SHORT CUPS
(7.0 mm)

SHORT CUPS
(7.0 mm)

RIBBED AND
WEBBED

RIBBED AND
WEBBED

Order No.

Cup Colours

CS3399-090SG CS3399-090SP

90º Right Angle 90º Right Angle

Soft Green Soft PinkRegular LavenderRegular Light Blue Soft Green Soft PinkRegular LavenderRegular Light Blue

Type 105º Contra Angle 105º Contra AngleType

CS3399-090RLCS3399-090RB CS3399-105SG CS3399-105SPCS3399-105RLCS3399-105RBOrder No.

Cup Colours

7 mm

7 mm

90º 90º 90º 90º 105º 105º 105º 105º

90º RIGHT ANGLE
CUPS RIBBED AND WEBBED

105º CONTRA ANGLE
CUPS RIBBED AND WEBBED

DISPOSABLE PROPHY ANGLES CUPS LATEX FREE 
100 pcs/box

1.500 - 3.000
r.p.m

TUBRINE
BLADES

1.500 - 3.000
r.p.m

TUBRINE
BLADES

Order No.

Cup Colours

CT3399-090SG CT3399-090SPCT3399-090RLCT3399-090RB CT3399-105SG CT3399-105SPCT3399-105RLCT3399-105RB

90º Right Angle 90º Right Angle

Soft Green Soft PinkRegular LavenderRegular Light Blue Soft Green Soft PinkRegular LavenderRegular Light Blue

Type 105º Contra Angle 105º Contra AngleType

Order No.

Cup Colours

90º 90º 90º 90º 105º 105º 105º 105º

8.5 mm

8.5 mm

CUPS
(8.5 mm)

CUPS
(8.5 mm)

90º RIGHT ANGLE
CUPS TURBINE BLADES

105º CONTRA ANGLE
CUPS TURBINE BLADES

DISPOSABLE  PROPHY ANGLES  CUPS LATEX FREE
100 pcs/box

Order No.

Cup Colours

1.500 - 3.000
r.p.m

1.500 - 3.000
r.p.m

RIBBED AND
WEBBED

90º Right Angle 90º Right Angle

RIBBED AND
WEBBED

C3399-090SG C3399-090SP

Soft Green Soft Pink

C3399-090RL

Regular Lavender

C3399-090RB

Regular Light Blue Soft Green Soft PinkRegular LavenderRegular Light Blue

C3399-105SG C3399-105SPC3399-105RLC3399-105RB

Type 105º Contra Angle 105º Contra AngleType

Order No.

Cup Colours

90º 90º 90º 90º 105º 105º 105º 105º

8.5 mm

8.5 mm

CUPS
(8.5 mm)

CUPS
(8.5 mm)

90º RIGHT ANGLE
CUPS RIBBED AND WEBBED

105º CONTRA ANGLE
CUPS RIBBED AND WEBBED 

DISPOSABLE  PROPHY ANGLES  CUPS LATEX FREE 
100 pcs/box

PROPHY PASTE

ï Designed for polishing and 

   plaque removal

ï Fluoride-free

ï Thixotropic

ï 100 gram jar

ï Available in grit:

P66 medium orange 100gWhilst stocks last – new 
prophy pastes coming soon
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